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Women / XS / Junior A
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kendra Peterson743
GymWorld

7.925 9.500 9.5009.000 35.925
7 1 3 1T 1 

1 

Abigail Kaufman734
CSC - Cambrianna

8.400 9.350 8.9759.175 35.900
2 2 1 7 2 

2 

Margit Carter737
Head Over Heels

8.275 9.150 9.3008.925 35.650
3 4 4 3 3 

3 

Angelina Wu740
Head Over Heels

8.150 9.100 9.5008.875 35.625
4 5T 6 1T 4 

4 

Tamara Lowenstein742
GymWorld

7.975 9.300 9.1009.150 35.525
6 3 2 4 5 

5 

Stella Hattendorf739
Head Over Heels

7.850 9.100 9.0258.900 34.875
8 5T 5 6 6 

6 

Kiki Burlingham736
Head Over Heels

8.050 8.900 9.0758.775 34.800
5 8T 7 5 7 

7 

Kavya Desai733
CSC - Cambrianna

7.800 8.925 8.8008.600 34.125
9 7 9 8 8 

8 

Alyssia Rosenbaum744
GymWorld

8.450 8.900 8.0508.650 34.050
1 8T 8 10 9 

9 

Alayna Dickerson738
Head Over Heels

0.000 0.000 8.3000.000 8.300
10 10 10 9 10 

10 
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